
53868 
53869 °-. 
53870 - 
53871 * 
53872 
53873 
53874 
53875 
53876 
53877 
53878 
53879 
53880 
53881 — 
53882 
53883 
53884 
53885 
53886 
53887 

- §3888 
53889 | 
53890 | - 
53891 | 
53892 * 
53895 | 
53894 | 
53895 | 
53896 | 
53897 | 
53898 | 
63899 . 
53900 ..- 
53901 . ° 
63902 . 
53903 . 
53904 . 
53905. 

. 53906 . 
53907 . 
53908 . 
53909 - 
53910- 
53911 -— 
53912. 
53913. 
53914. 
53915 
53916- 

_§3917. 
53918. ~ 
53919 
53920 
53921 
53928 
53923 
53924 
53925 
53926 
53927 
53928 
53929 
53920 © 
53931 
53932 
539335 
53934 
53935 © 
539356 © 
(63937 
53938 
53939 
53940 
53941 
53942 
53943 
53944 
53945 
53946 
53947 
53948 
53949 
53950 
5Z951 
53952 
53953 
53954 
53955 
53956 
53957 
53958 
53959 

eo Cosden & CoO. 

T. C. Lancaster 
Joe Wensell © 
fom Griffith 
Karl Goodman _ 
Will west 
Ce We wlmore 
Lindner Oil Go. 

Hervey Young VU & Go Co 
Ferrom Auto de Co. 
Agent Wie Ve Ke Ke Go. 

James Plew 
Lindner Oil Co. 
re He burns 

ke We Arns.. 
ke. H. Alexander 
Ae Be wright 

Jim smith 
We De brown 
C. Wie McCaskey 
Grover Tf. Cheney 
Ae He bYnuM 

“po. weste fel Co. 
Ceo We Hilmore 

Karl Goodman 

Chas.Slankard 
Will West 
Ae fle Bynum 

We Wilkerson 
- Dan W. Patton 

Jas. Gilmartin 
Re Martin 
wm. Martin» 
Je #¥e Gullison 

“He Ke Chaney 
G. G Magarity 
i, H. Griffith 
pam Girffith 

James lew 
Mid-Go ire Co. 
Gilbert bros. 
Cc. Le parton 
G. A. Zriplett 

‘Je Ae omith 

7. H. Griffith 
He X- Chaney 
kKobt. Myers 
Geary lkelson 
C. Dulaney 
Ghase Jones 
wm. trotter 
Monroe Neal 
A. tie Lontz 

Killmers Faint & Glass UO. 

Grace Smith 
We He Beck 

lie S's HHOrgan 
be. 5. omedley 
CG. mM. Forth 
wme Srotter 

Ae Be Hanratty 
We de Boone 

CO. H. nobinson 

He J. oray 
Ola Db. Johnston 

Je Me Saunders 

He Ue vprown : 

Ue ymnock . 

Le J» weldy 

chase wilkinson 

H. H. Snow . 

J. Be Porter 
-Clyde Adams 
Owen Owen 
Ce #* iicllellan 

Wes MeCullough ~ 

Le DeVault 
-So.Western Battery Sup-Cg- 

Geo. De Barbard Stae CO. 

Dictaphone Sales Agency 

Max L. vConninghen 

Peoples Ice Co. 

Sam Goddy 
sam Goddy 

- wm. Martin 

Jim Flew 

San Griffith 
G. Ge Magarity | 
J. Pe Cullison - 

Co Be Kennett : 

Standard Fave C0. 

FL Jd. bays : 

Construction 

Groceries 
Constable Kees 
Je re Hees 
koad Work — 
Road work 
Koad work 

Road work 
Koad Work 
Road work 
‘Koad Work 
Koad work 
Gasoline | 
Juror — 
Juror 
Juror 
Witness 
witness 
witness 
witness 
Witness 
koad & pridge |. 
xoad & bridge 
Road & bridge 
koad & bridge 
Koad & bridge 
koad & bridge 
Koad & pridge 
xoad & bridge 

palary 
koad work 
Koad work 
Koad work 
Koad work 
Road Work 
koad work 
Koad work 
Koad work — 
Koad work . 

Koad: work. 
iroad work 
Hoad work 
Koad work 
road work 
Koad work 
Koad work 
Koad Work 
Koad work 
noad work 

toad & sridge 
Koad & bridge 
Hoad & bridge 
Koad & bridge 
Construction 
construction 
construction 
construction 
vonstruction 
vonstruction 

Construction 
falary | 
salary 
Add. Salary 
salary 
witness 
witness 
Witness 

' Juror 
Juror 

-duror 
Juror 
suror 
Postage 
noad work 
Koad work 
Salary 
Supplies 
raper_ 

-Repaxys 
“Road & Bridge 
Ice. 
Road Work 
Road work - 

Road work © 
Road Work - 

Road work 

Road Work 
Road work 

Road Work 

~ Construction . 

salary 

® 62.50 
13.00 
11.50 
14.00 
£1.00 
21.00. 

195.50 3 
190,00 
401.90 

- 40.37 
192.28 
38.50 

142.50 
4.60 

22.00 
14,00 

- 12.00 
9.20 

55.00 
5.00 

19.70 
347.00 
20.55 
96.00 _ 
8.75 

10.50 | 
7.00 

325.00 
10.50 — 

_ Balary & Garage Kent 358.00 
150.00 
40.00 
40.00 
42.00 © 
49.00 
24.50 

101.50 
98.00 
45 .50 
88.88 
6.50 

— 37,50 
140.00 
32.54 
96.25 
84.00 
20.00 
18.00 
40.00 

193.00 
. 50.00 
547.00 
25 .00 
3.50 

45 .00 
150.00 
100,00 © 
183.00 
118.00 

135.00 
75.00 
39250 
50.00 

150,00 

3.00 
“ 6.00 

10.60 
. 6670 
6.00 
6.00 

10.00 
366250 
61.50 
27.50 
27.08 
56.50 

. 23.15 
230 .00 
19,50 © 
20.00 
10.00: - 
32.00 
12.25 

105.00 
38.50 

42. 00 
398.89 

11083.05 
175.61 

- fee 


